Terumo® Surflo® Winged Infusion Set
Product Information Card
Description: The Surflo® winged infusion set (= Scalp Vein or SV-set) is intended to introduce or withdraw fluids
from the vascular system after vein puncture.
Product Range: Product Code Colour External Cannula Ø Cannula Length
Dead Space
Volume
Tubing Length
SV*18BLK03 Pink 	 18G	 1.20 mm 19 mm 0.46 ml 300 mm
SV-19BL Ivory 	 19G	 1.10 mm 19 mm 0.43 ml 300 mm
SV-21BL Green 	 21G	 0.80 mm 19 mm 0.42 ml 300 mm
SV-22BL Black 	 22G	 0.70 mm 19 mm 0.42 ml 300 mm
SV-23BL Blue 	 23G	 0.60 mm 19 mm 0.41 ml 300 mm
SV-25BL Orange 	 25G	 0.50 mm 19 mm 0.41 ml 300 mm
SV*27EL Grey 	 27G	 0.40 mm 19 mm 0.27 ml 200 mm
Components:
Description Raw Materials
1. Cannula Stainless steel